CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEM
ACCESSORIES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEMS
Self-extinguishing pliable conduits EC:
▪ Material: technopolymer on PVC base, Self-extinguishing V0 degree to UL94
▪ Compression resistance: 320N
▪ RAL 7035
Type Inner
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Outer
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Packing
(m)
Catalogue
number
Self-extinguishing pliable
conduits
10,7 16 100 500M16
14,1 20 100 500M20
18,2 25 50 500M25
24,3 32 25 500M32
32,3 40 25 500M40
Self-extinguishing pliable
conduits with draw tape
10,7 16 100 500N16
14,1 20 100 500N20
18,2 25 50 500N25
24,3 32 25 500N32
32,3 40 25 500N40
Spiral flexible PVC conduits- UV rays resistant EC:
▪ Material: (spiral + cover) – shock resistance technopolymer on PVC base
▪ Self-extinguishing V0 degree to UL94
▪ Compresion resistance: 320N
▪ Installation temperature: -15° ÷ +70°
▪ Operating temperature: -5° ÷ +65°
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEMS
Type Inner
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Outer
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Packing
(m)
Catalogue
number
UV flexible PVC conduit
12 16,2 30 500UV12
14 18,2 30 500UV14
16 20,2 30 500UV16
20 24,2 30 500UV20
25 29,6 30 500UV25
32 37,2 30 500UV32
Spiral for cables:
▪ Flexible, reusable, spiral design, polyethylene material
▪ It organizes and protects  from possible damages all types of cables
▪ Can easily be cut off to the length you need
▪ Ideal for home and office use
Type Colour Internal
diameter
(mm)
External
diameter
(mm)
Coil
length
(mm)
Catalogue
number
Spiral 6x8mm  transparent 6 8 25 500SP6T
Spiral 6x8mm  black 6 8 25 500SP6B
Spiral 10x12mm  transparent 10 12 25 500SP10T
Spiral 10x12mm  black 10 12 25 500SP10B
Spiral 14x16mm  transparent 14 16 20 500SP14T
Spiral 14x16mm  black 14 16 20 500SP14B
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEMS
Nylon cable draw tape EC:
▪ Draw tape with strong brass head.
▪ Available in 5m and 15m lengths.
▪ Material: Nylon
▪ Used for pulling cables through conduit, ducting, trunking & through ceiling voids
Type Diameter
Ø (mm)
Lenght
(m)
Colour Packing
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
Nylon cable draw tape 3 5 Transparent  1/340 500305
3 15 Transparent  1/120 500315
PVC insulated steel spirals:
▪ Material: Galvanized steel, helically wound, flexible steel conduit with PVC coating; PVC –
resistant against corrosion
▪ Colour – black
▪ Operating temperature: -5° ÷ +65°
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEMS
Type Inner
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Outer
Diameter
Ø (mm)
Packing
(m)
Catalogue
number
PVC insulated steel spirals
11 15.2 50 500P11
14 18.4 50 500P14
16 20.4 50 500P16
18 22,4 50 500P18
26 30,4 25 500P26
37 42,4 25 500P37
PVC insulated steel spirals:
Rigid insulating conduit are practical solution of organizing power and communication cables in office
and residential buildings. They increase the reliability in operation of the electrical systems. Fast and
simple installation. In combination with a wide range of accessories, building irregularities are quickly
overcome. Nonflammable material, easy to cut and paint.
▪ Material – shock resistance techno polymer on rigid PVC base
▪ Selfextinguishing V0 degree to UL94
▪ Compression resistance – 320N
Type External
diameter Ø
(mm)
Length
(m)
Colour IP
code
Packing
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
Plastic cable conduit,
with sleeve
16 3 grey IP40 34 50016
20 3 grey IP40 34 50020
25 3 grey IP40 20 50025
32 3 grey IP40 10 50032
40 3 grey IP40 10 50040
Standards:
EN 61386-1
EN 61386-21